PARTS LIST

'.Targa Enviro Vac - 28540

Targa Head - Enviro Vac — 26200-1

4 )
/26040
/ \/ 26001 TTT—04198
26038 /'E' — B — 56003
26002 = — 26117
- \ 26006
A== —
\ 26035
21082
N J
Tank Assembly - Enviro / 330 — 26330 Hose Assembly - 1 1/4" X 8’ - 28992
e )
| <6102 26101 _R64 R6LLL <6104\
Filters
22313
— B R~ = —
/ RR305 cgs0i— O
(% /_‘ DEL 3 CLEAN-AIR PAPERBAG
=630 O ~—22306 26018VG |\ /
N J

25 Pickering Place Ottawa Ontario K1G 5P4 | T: 1-800-387-8226 | F: 1-800-363-5309 | info@dustbane.ca | www.dustbane.ca



PARTS LIST

'.Targa Enviro Vac - 28540

26200-1 Targa Head - Enviro Vac 26330 Tank Assembly - Enviro / 330

Part # Description Qty Part # Description Qty
04182 Female Connector 22305 Nut - 3/8-16 Acorn Flanged 4
04198 Plug - Dome 22306 Caster 4
04349 Speed Control 22313 Screw - #10 X 3/8" PHS 4
21082 Cord Grip 26101 Inlet Air Deflector 1
21715 Fan Housing 26102 Tank Clamp 2
21825 Vac Motor - 2 Stage / 94 CFM 26308 Tank - Enviro/330 - Green 1

22325 Motor Gasket - Universal
26001 Switch Plate

28992 Hose Assembly - 1 1/4" X 8'

26002 Switch - 2 Speed Part # Description Qty
26003 Power Outlet Plug 26104 Inlet Swivel Nut 1
26006 Motor Housing - Blue 26111 Hose-11/2" X 8 1
26012 Filter Cage - Small 26114 Hose Cuff-11/2"-1 1/4" 1

26027 Accoustic Foam - Lower

26028 | Accoustic Foam - Top
26029 Accoustic Foam - Side Part # Description Qty
26030 Accoustic Foam - Upper 26018VG | Targa Filter - Dry Small 1
26032 Screw - 1 X 10/16" PHS 26141 Jogger Ring 1
26035 | Power Cord - 35'/ 10.7M 28501 | Filter Bags - 5 (10 Pk) 0.1

26038 Wire Assembly - Black

26040 Wire Assembly - Ground
26055 Motor Gasket - Upper

26117 Screw - #8 X 3/4" PHS

26118 Ground Screw - #10 X 3/8" PHS

—_em == NN ININ OO =N mmmmm=m == =N

-_
N

N

25 Pickering Place Ottawa Ontario K1G 5P4 | T: 1-800-387-8226 | F: 1-800-363-5309 | info@dustbane.ca | www.dustbane.ca



